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The Lithium Iron
Phosphate(LiFePO4) is a type of
rechargeable battery based on

the original lithium ion chemistry,
created by the use of Iron(Fe) as

a cathode material. LiFePO4 cells
have a higher discharge current,
do not explode under extreme
conditions and weigh less but have
lower voltage and energy density

than normal Li-ion cells.
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BETEE

Nominal Volt Range
AEEHE

Capacity Range in Ah
STt

Container Material
BSEBE

Nominal Cell Volt
BEAETHE

Cell Capacity Range
BLES

Cell Model

ISR

Battery Cell Shape
EeTBEBE

Limited Charging Voltage
RATTEER

Max Charging Current
WERBBEA

Recommendation
Charging Current

ZEAR
Charging Method

WEEHILBE

Discharge Cut-off Volt
RARMEBER

Max Discharging Current
HERBBER
Recommendation
Discharging Current

BRIERESEE
Operating Temp. Range

FERE
Storage Environment

1B RE

Cycles up to

witEmS (F)
Design Lifespan(Year)

RIFIRTNEE
BMS Function

MBS
SPECIFICATION

12V / 24V [/ 48V / ..
3Ah - 300Ah

ABS / PVC /Iron / ...
3.2V

1Ah-120Ah

18650 / 26650 /32650 /
50Ah / ...

IR /BRI

Cylindrical / Prismatic

3.65V/cell

1C

0.5C

1Bk / 187t
CC/CA

2.75V/cell

2C

0.5C

-20°C - 60°C

-20°C-45°C in three
months

25x3°C over three
months

Humidity: 65+20%RH

2000 @100% DOD
3500 @80% DOD
5500 @50% DOD

8000 @30% DOD
15-20 Year

IR

TR

PUDTHCS Al

S PRI

FE R

2=hihtt

Over-charge protection
Over-discharge protection
Over-current protection
Short-circuit protection
Charging control
Balance Current

1 HE Hh £% /

Discharge Time VS. Discharge Current (25°C)

Voltage(V)

Capacity(%)

Capacity (%)
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Capacity (%)

70

60
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Cycle Service Life

N~ T

100%.DOD 80%DOD 50%DOD 30%DOD

0
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Number of cycles

6000 8000

Temperature effects on capacity

20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

Temperature(°C)

Self-discharge characteristic
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Storage time (months)
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MODEL

LFP12-3
LFP12-4
LFP12-5
LFP12-75
LFP12-10
LFP12-12
LFP12-15
LFP12-16
LFP12-20
LFP12-32
LFP12-33
LFP12-36
LFP12-40
LFP12-55
LFP12-60
LFP12-100
LFP12-120
LFP12-150
LFP12-200
LFP12-250
LFP12-300
LFP24-10
LFP24-20
LFP24-30
LFP24-40
LFP24-50
LFP24-60
LFP24-80
LFP24-100
LFP48-10
LFP48-20
LFP48-30
LFP48-40
LFP48-50
LFP48-60
LFP48-80
LFP48-100

VOLT

12V
12V
12V
12V
12V
12V
12V
12V
12V
12V
12V
12V
12V
12V
12V
12V
12V
12V
12V
12V
12V
24V
24V
24V
24V
24V
24V
24V
24V
48V
48V
48V
48V
48V
48V
48V
48V

CAPACITY

3Ah
4Ah
5Ah
7.5Ah
10Ah
12Ah
15Ah
16Ah
20Ah
32Ah
33Ah
36Ah
40Ah
55Ah
60Ah
100Ah
120Ah
150Ah
200Ah
250Ah
300Ah
10Ah
20Ah
30Ah
40Ah
50Ah
60Ah
80Ah
100Ah
10Ah
20Ah
30Ah
40Ah
50Ah
60Ah
80Ah
100Ah

RATED
POWER

38.4WH
51.2WH
64.0WH
96.0WH
128.0WH
153.6WH
192.0WH
204.8WH
256WH
409.6WH
422 .4WH
460.8WH
512.0WH
704.0WH
768.0WH
1280.0WH
1536.0WH
1920.0WH
2560.0WH
3200.0WH
3840.0WH
256.0WH
512.0WH
768.0WH
1024.0WH
1280.0WH
1536.0WH
2048.0WH
2560.0WH
512.0WH
1024.0WH
1536.0WH
2048.0WH
2560.0WH
3072.0WH
4096.0WH
5120.0WH

DIMENSION
(LXW xHxTH)

90x70x10Tmm
90x70x10Tmm
90x70x10Tmm
151x65x94mm
151x65x94mm
151x98x95mm
151x98x95mm
181x77x167mm
181x77x167mm
195x130x155mm
195x130x155mm
195x130x155mm
195x130x175mm
239x132x205mm
239x132x205mm
329*172*214*243mm
406*174*207*232mm
483*170*240*240mm
522*240*219*244mm
520*269*220*249mm
520269*220"249mm
CUSTOM

CUSTOM

CUSTOM

CUSTOM

CUSTOM

CUSTOM

CUSTOM

CUSTOM

CUSTOM

CUSTOM

CUSTOM

CUSTOM

CUSTOM

CUSTOM

CUSTOM

CUSTOM

BOX
MATERIAL

ABS/PVC/Iron
ABS/PVC/Iron
ABS/PVC/Iron
ABS/PVC/Iron
ABS/PVC/Iron
ABS/PVC/Iron
ABS/PVC/Iron
ABS/PVC/Iron
ABS/PVC/Iron
ABS/PVC/Iron
ABS/PVC/Iron
ABS/PVC/Iron
ABS/PVC/Iron
ABS/PVC/Iron
ABS/PVC/Iron
ABS/PVC/Iron
ABS/PVC/Iron
ABS/PVC/Iron
ABS/PVC/Iron
ABS/PVC/Iron
ABS/PVC/Iron
ABS/PVC/Iron
ABS/PVC/Iron
ABS/PVC/Iron
ABS/PVC/Iron
ABS/PVC/Iron
ABS/PVC/Iron
ABS/PVC/Iron
ABS/PVC/Iron
ABS/PVC/Iron
ABS/PVC/Iron
ABS/PVC/Iron
ABS/PVC/Iron
ABS/PVC/Iron
ABS/PVC/Iron
ABS/PVC/Iron
ABS/PVC/Iron

TERMINAL

Optional
Optional
Optional
Optional
Optional
Optional
Optional
Optional
Optional
Optional
Optional
Optional
Optional
Optional
Optional
Optional
Optional
Optional
Optional
Optional
Optional
Optional
Optional
Optional
Optional
Optional
Optional
Optional
Optional
Optional
Optional
Optional
Optional
Optional
Optional
Optional
Optional





